Today, many service providers are turning to
SONET fiber networks to satisfy their custom-
ers’ demand for greater speed, superior quality of
service (QOS) and lower transport costs. To realize
the advantages of SONET, however, you need access
solutions at the network edge that enable easy, cost-
effective, reliable delivery of T1 tariffed services.
Telco Systems helps you meet this critical need with

1 or T3 applications
PN:EL_STS-T1_A4   11/09
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AXX224G4 Edgelink STS/T1 AC Bundle: Chassis, 1:1, RJ48 panel, AC/DC Cnvrtr, cables
AXX224G5 Edgelink STS/T1 AC Bundle w/ IPM-BITS: Chassis, 1:1, RJ48 panel, AC/DC convrtr, cables
AXX224G6 Edgelink STS/T1 DC Bundle: Chassis, 1:1, RJ48 panel and cables
AXX224G7 Edgelink STS/T1 DC Bundle w/ IPM-BITS: Chassis, 1:1, RJ48 panel, cables
AXX224G8 Edgelink STS/T1 C.O. Bundle: Chassis, 1:1, RJ48 panel with monitor jacks and cables
AXX224G9 Edgelink STS/T1 C.O. Bundle w/ IPM-BITS: Chassis, 1:1, RJ48 panel with monitor jacks and cables
AXX225G2 Software ELSTS Upgrade Kit
AXX257G1 ELSTS Unprotected
AXX257G2 ELSTS Unprotected with External Timing and IPM
AXX258G1 ELSTS Protected
AXX258G2 ELSTS Protected with External Timing and IPM
CCA473G10 EC-1 Module
CCA473G15 EC-1 Module with IPM and BITS Daughter Card
FA1214-2 STS Face Plate
X= H for H.323 protocol; M for MGCP protocol; S for SIP protoco